
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 P 

34 A 

181 A 

33 N 

42 A 

Name 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Eric Quintin 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Dylan Leclair 

Miles Keller 

Class 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Best Tm 

2:01.129 

2:04.415 

2:06.558 

2:13.201 

2:23.634 

Diff 

3.286 

5.429 

12.072 

22.505 

Gap 

3.286 

2.143 

6.643 

10.433 

In Lap 

2 

4 

6 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

11:01.567 

18:01.652 

15:02.677 

16:11.277 

15:46.001 

Laps 

3 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Best Speed 

119.773 

116.610 

114.635 

108.918 

101.007 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/05/2022 15:41:47 

Timing & Scoring  by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann 

Race Director - Bob Stiver 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Super Series Round 1 

LTWT PRODUCTION 

Q13:  Ltwt Production 

Practice started at 11:50:30 

Long Track 4.030 km 

15/05/2022 11:50 

 Provisional


