

Provisional



Super Series Round 1 Sorted on Best Lap time

LTWT PRODUCTION Long Track 4.030 km

Q13: Ltwt Production 15/05/2022 11:50

Practice started at 11:50:30

_						_			_		
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps	Best Speed	
1	77 P	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Production	2:01.129			2	l1:01.567	3	119.773	
2	34 A	Eric Quintin	Ltwt Production	2:04.415	3.286	3.286	4	18:01.652	6	116.610	
3	181 A	Jean-Pascal Schroeder	Ltwt Production	2:06.558	5.429	2.143	6	15:02.677	6	114.635	
4	33 N	Dylan Leclair	Ltwt Production	2:13.201	12.072	6.643	4	l6:11.277	5	108.918	
5	42 A	Miles Keller	Ltwt Production	2:23.634	22,505	10.433	4	15:46.001	5	101.007	

Timing & Scoring by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 15/05/2022 15:41:47

Race Director - Bob Stiver